Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com B1027 B19
Linear Position Technology
EZ-track
Li
ne
ar
 P
os

EZ-track
B20 B1027 Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com
Part Number Key:  Quadrature Profile Series
Note:  In addition to the LDT, a typical system includes a magnet, mounting feet and cable (all sold separately).
Dimensions:  Q21-DQ Quadrature Profile Series
Quadrature Profile Series
Wiring Diagram:  Q21-DQ/ Q35-DQ
12-pin Eurofast Connection
Mating Cordset: RKC 12T-*/S618
* Length in meters.Dimensions:  Q35-DQ Quadrature Profile Series
OR
RD
BU
PK
GY
YE
TN
GN
BN
WH
Note:  Self contained piston with magnet
     permantly attached
A Type
LT Linear Transducer
B Measuring Span
* Length of Measuring Span
C Units of Measurement
E Inches
D Housing Height
Q21 21 mm
Q35 35 mm
A B C D E F G H I J K
LT 40 E - Q21 - DQ R A N N X2 - H11121
F Output Configuration
L 10-30 VDC, Line Driver
R 13.5 - 30 VDC, RS422 Line Driver (TTL Compatible)
E Resolution
DQ Quadrature
H Zero Offset Storage
N Nonvolatile (100,000 storage cycles max)
V Volatile
G Quadrature Cycle Frequency
A 10 kHz F 150 kHz
B 25 kHz G 250 kHz
C 50 kHz H 500 kHz
D 75 kHz I 1000 kHz
E 100 kHz
I Input Type
N Sinking (Typically used with Sourcing Outputs)
P Sourcing (Typically used with Sinking Outputs)
T TTL Level
J Number of LED's
X2 2 Diagnostic LEDs
K Type of Connection
H11121 12-pin M12 Eurofast Connector